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Coffee & tea

Cappuccino 8000 USh
Café Latte 8000 USh
Café Mocca 8000 USh
Americano 6500 USh
Macchiato 6500 USh
Espresso 5000 USh
Double espresso 8000 USh
Black coffee 6000 USh
African coffee 6000 USh
English tea 6000 USh
Dawa 7000 USh
Black tea with local herbs 5000 USh
Lemon tea 5000 USh
African tea 5500 USh
Glass of hot milk 8000 USh
Hot chocolate 9000 USh
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Breakfast

Eggs of choice with homemade bread 10000 USh
Rolex ‘Eliza style’ 5000 USh
Pancakes of choice 10000 USh
Fresh Katogo 8000 USh
Vegetable chapati 2000 USh

Pastries & snacks

Banana cake 5000 USh
Pair of vegetables samosa 3000 USh
Birthday cake starting from 50000 USh

NB: Possible birthday cake flavors are lemon, banana and chocolate
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Soft drinks

Mint cleanser

Passion fruit juice

Cocktail juice

Orange juice

Banana smoothie

Avocado smoothie

Milk shake (flavor of choice)
Frappé coffee (flavor of choice)
Soda

Water small

Water big

Tonic water

Sparkling water

9000 USh

8000 USh

8000 USh

7000 USh

8000 USh

8000 USh

15000 USh

15000 USh

3000 USh

2000 USh

4000 USh

5000 USh

4000 USh
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Alcoholic drinks

Beers 5000 USh
Glass of wine 12000 USh
Red wine (bottle) 95000 USh
White wine (bottle) 95000 USh
Whiskey Red Label (tot) 7000 USh
Whiskey Chivas (tot) 7000 USh
Whiskey Jameson (tot) 5000 USh
Whiskey Legend (tot) 5000 USh
Captain Morgan (tot) 5000 USh
Uganda Waragi (tot) 4000 USh
Gordon Gin (tot) 4000 USh
Amarula (tot) 4000 USh
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Starters

Tomato soup

Vegetable soup

Guacamole and chapati nachos
Garlic bread

Garden salad

Sandwiches

Fresh sandwich

Chicken sandwich

Cheese and tomato sandwich

Vegetable wrap

NB: All sandwiches are served with fries and salad

Pizza Medium

Margherita 20000 USh
Vegetarian 20000 USh
Chicken 22000 USh
Beef 22000 USh

12000 USh
12000 USh
12000 USh
8000 USh

12000 USh

20000 USh
20000 USh
20000 USh

15000 USh

Large

25000 USh
25000 USh
27000 USh

27000 USh
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Main courses
Fried local chicken 20000 USh

‘Runners’ favorite’ (posho and seasonal

vegetables) 15000 USh
Vegetable curry with fresh avocado 20000 USh
Spaghetti vegetarian with cheese 22000 USh
Pasta with spiced tomato sauce & chicken 25000 USh
Plain fries with salad 8000 USh

Grilled chicken fillet with salad 25000 USh
Beef on a skewer 20000 USh
Beef steak with mushroom or pepper sauce 25000 USh
Goat’s meat 15000 USh

NB: All main courses are served with either rice, mashed potatoes, potato
parsley, steamed vegetables, fries, potato wedges or salad
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Desserts

Crépe Mikado 15000 USh
Cake brownie with ice cream 15000 USh
Scoop of ice cream 5000 USh

Ugandan fruits 12000 USh



