

Coffee & tea

Cappuccino	8000 USh
Café Latte	8000 USh
Café Mocca	8000 USh
Americano	6500 USh
Macchiato	6500 USh
Espresso	5000 USh
Double espresso	8000 USh
Black coffee	6000 USh
African coffee	6000 USh
English tea	6000 USh
Dawa	7000 USh
Black tea with local herbs	5000 USh
Lemon tea	5000 USh
African tea	5500 USh
Glass of hot milk	8000 USh
Hot chocolate	9000 USh



Breakfast

Eggs of choice with homemade bread 10000 USh

Rolex 'Eliza style' 5000 USh

Pancakes of choice 10000 USh

Fresh Katogo 8000 USh

Vegetable chapati 2000 USh

Pastries & snacks

Banana cake 5000 USh

Pair of vegetables samosa 3000 USh

Birthday cake starting from 50000 USh

NB: Possible birthday cake flavors are lemon, banana and chocolate



Soft drinks

Mint cleanser	9000 USh
Passion fruit juice	8000 USh
Cocktail juice	8000 USh
Orange juice	7000 USh
Banana smoothie	8000 USh
Avocado smoothie	8000 USh
Milk shake (flavor of choice)	15000 USh
Frappé coffee (flavor of choice)	15000 USh
Soda	3000 USh
Water small	2000 USh
Water big	4000 USh
Tonic water	5000 USh
Sparkling water	4000 USh



Alcoholic drinks

Beers	5000 USh
Glass of wine	12000 USh
Red wine (bottle)	95000 USh
White wine (bottle)	95000 USh
Whiskey Red Label (tot)	7000 USh
Whiskey Chivas (tot)	7000 USh
Whiskey Jameson (tot)	5000 USh
Whiskey Legend (tot)	5000 USh
Captain Morgan (tot)	5000 USh
Uganda Waragi (tot)	4000 USh
Gordon Gin (tot)	4000 USh
Amarula (tot)	4000 USh



Starters

Tomato soup	12000 USh
Vegetable soup	12000 USh
Guacamole and chapati nachos	12000 USh
Garlic bread	8000 USh
Garden salad	12000 USh

Sandwiches

Fresh sandwich	20000 USh
Chicken sandwich	20000 USh
Cheese and tomato sandwich	20000 USh
Vegetable wrap	15000 USh

NB: All sandwiches are served with fries and salad

Pizza	<u>Medium</u>	<u>Large</u>
Margherita	20000 USh	25000 USh
Vegetarian	20000 USh	25000 USh
Chicken	22000 USh	27000 USh
Beef	22000 USh	27000 USh



Main courses

Fried local chicken	20000 USh
'Runners' favorite' (posho and seasonal	15000 USh
vegetables)	15000 USh
Vegetable curry with fresh avocado	20000 USh
Spaghetti vegetarian with cheese	22000 USh
Pasta with spiced tomato sauce & chicken	25000 USh
Plain fries with salad	8000 USh
Grilled chicken fillet with salad	25000 USh
Beef on a skewer	20000 USh
Beef steak with mushroom or pepper sauce	25000 USh
Goat's meat	15000 USh

NB: All main courses are served with either rice, mashed potatoes, potato parsley, steamed vegetables, fries, potato wedges or salad



Desserts

Crêpe Mikado	15000 USh
Cake brownie with ice cream	15000 USh
Scoop of ice cream	5000 USh
Ugandan fruits	12000 USh